VI.

VII.

9:15-9:30
9:30-9:35
9:35-10:05

10:05-10:25
10:25-10:40
10:40-11:30
Adjourn

FIRE SAFE SAN MATEO COUNTY AGENDA
November 13, 2019

4091 Jefferson Ave. Fire Station # 19, CA 94062

Morning refreshments

Introductions

Update of San Mateo Veg Map project

(Daniel Franco, Project Manager at Golden Gate
National Parks Conservancy)

Review of FSSMC website

FSSMC project updates

Agency round table

Meetings the 2" Wednesday of every month



